MICROSENS
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstr. 16 · D-59067 Hamm / Germany · Tel.: +49 2381/9452-0 · Fax: -100 · www.microsens.com
Entry Line
Fast Ethernet Switches
Easy handling (Plug & Play)
Segment separation and speed
adaptation
Compact design for DIN-rail mounting

function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.
1407/jr/fr
Ordering Information FE Switches with Fiber Uplink
Art.-No. Description Connectors
1x Fiber Uplink
MS655102 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 1x100Base-FX Multimode SC
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655104 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 1x100Base-FX Single Mode SC
4x RJ-45
1x SC duplex
2x Power, 1x Alarm
2x Fiber Uplink
MS655122 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 2x100Base-FX Multimode SC
4x RJ-45
2x SC duplex
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655124 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
4x 10/100Base-TX, 2x100Base-FX Single Mode SC
4x RJ-45
2x SC duplex
2x Power, 1x Alarm
Ordering Information 5 and 8 Ports FE Switches
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS655100 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
5x 10/100Base-TX
5x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655140 Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Entry Line,
8x10/100Base-TX
8x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
Entry Line

function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.
1407/jr/fr
Ordering Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter
MS655060 Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter,
1 x 10/100Base-TX / 100Base-FX, Multimode
1310nm SC
1x SC duplex
1x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655061 Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter,
1 x 10/100Base-TX / 100Base-FX, Multimode
1310nm ST
1x ST duplex
1x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655062 Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter,
1 x 10/100Base-TX / 100Base-FX, Single Mode
1310nm SC
1x SC duplex
1x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655063 Industrial Fast Ethernet Bridging Converter,
1 x 10/100Base-TX / 100Base-FX, Single Mode
1310nm ST
1x ST duplex
1x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm
Gigabit Ethernet Bridging Converter
MS655099 Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Bridging Converter,
1x 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
1x SFP
1x RJ-45
2x Power, 1x Alarm

function or design. MICROSENS does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product.
1407/jr/fr
Ordering Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS655400 Industrial Ethernet Device Server, Entry Line,
1x RS-232/422/485 to 2x 10/100Base-TX
2x RJ-45,
1x SUBD9
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655401 Industrial Ethernet Device Server, Entry Line,
1x RS-232/422/485 to 1x 100Base-FX
Multimode 1310 nm SC
1x SC duplex,
1x SUBD9
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655402 Industrial Ethernet Device Server, Entry Line,
1x RS-232/422/485 to 1x 100Base-FX
Multimode 1310 nm ST
1x ST duplex,
1x SUBD9
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655403 Industrial Ethernet Device Server, Entry Line,
1x RS-232/422/485 to 1x 100Base-FX
Single Mode 1310 nm SC 30 km
1x SC duplex,
1x SUBD9
2x Power, 1x Alarm
MS655404 Industrial Ethernet Device Server, Entry Line,
1x RS-232/422/485 to 1x 100Base-FX
Single Mode 1310 nm ST 30 km
1x ST duplex,
1x SUBD9